1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsit 53718
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & o
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 08/20/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.O. No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CR105

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Remove and replace duct work
4

Reason for Change: _Modify existing ductwork now exposed after ACT removal. Repair GWB walls after
removal to maintain 1 HR rating.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1.000.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

(Eheoriginal Conftact amOUNE WaS /i n i i s b bt e st s i oo se oo Tes R e 53 $661,900.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............covcvviriiiiinineniiniinenineeeeesen. $11,181.00
The Contract amount prior-toithis CRINGE DIACT WS i« i torsrsrimahicvbedsieiismonssssissisisaisaauossos $673,081.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of............ccceeveveverviinenns $1,000.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccoveemrevinieirinnninicnniniinninnn $674,081.00
The:Completion-Date:will bennchangediby ... i e vt ks irali fs i waltesh v i 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is............ccococcvviviininnns 9/1/18
Approvals: M\ﬁ/'

Public Wks & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

pres A—

Contractor . Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____  Purchasing ___ Department ___ A/E __ PWHT ___



