1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & s
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 7
DATE: 09/28/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.O. No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB106

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Additional Electrical Work on 3rd & Sth Floors
4

Reason for Change: _Remove and replace electrical outlets, Remove and re-install data jacks, re-circuit
receptacles and perform fire-proofing

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $7,503.10

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

TheotigNalkContact AMOUNEWAS i v e e s s ST el s $661,900.00
Net change by/previously-authorized Change Onders ... ..l miiiiniiviimimmsnms ssassuisesiaesssseinsiossusspasios $13,120.50
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was .........ccccoveevverineennenne e s $675,020.50
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccoceeveveniniiennenne. $7,503.10
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be.........c.cccocevininiinininiiiiiiiciiciieiines $682,523.60
The!Completion'Date willibeiunchanged DYe o it it e e e i et 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........cccccecivinninnnns 11/1/18
Approvals: //M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisior-

DubbBr pen Lyt
Colitractor ! Architect / Engincer (A/E)
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT



