1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin: 58713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Els g e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 8
DATE: 09/28/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.O. No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Temporary Power Supply for IT equipment and Temp A/C units
4

Reason for Change: Temporary power is needed during relocation of permanent power

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $11,948.20

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

TThe onipinal € ontiactamOUNEWASE st cnii hvion o ikl e o B e bl v ot ot $661,900.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........cccvvereririierenienneniesiisiesiesessuesenesnesseseenee $20,623.60
The Contract amountpriontoithisIChang OTAEr Wals s v st s ioirsittnitsiissismmisors fharaisiavsisis $682,523.60
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccccocevveeierivnenne $11,948.20
The new Contract amount including this Change OrderWill Be.......coc i isonriniesabinsiimeoaivesssons $694,471.80
The Completion Bate-will bemneliangetibyi, oo sirls o it ot e b i 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.............oppevvininrinnnn 11/1/18
Approvals: 4/ /

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

%W/ y MLW
Contractor { Architect / Engineer (A/E)
EY
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT




