1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 9

DATE: 11/4/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.O. No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: _Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB107
2. Requested By: Qwner

3. Proposed Change: _Modify ductwork, install damper, patch and finish drywall to provided proper fire
protection_

4. Reason for Change: _Ductwork modification needed to provide separation of clean agent fire suppression
system in Computer rm. and wet fire suppression system in 528

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2,412.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Tha otiginal CIORIEREE EITONME BEE ...............ccmsmmmennanesrsssmsonsessenssssoses soxssusssassasssssdsasisssesssnsss syans esss sesasues $661,900.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.......c..ocvmievenrinniiiniiiiincniceneen $32,571.80
The Centract amount prior toithiS/Change OLACrWaS .....cioeueursissesemsssisssnussesssosbursssssessssessasassisissssasasss $694,471.80
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccccccccevinviiviiinienenns $2,412.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........cocccveiviviniivnninicniniiiiininns $696,883.80
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ... 244 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........cccovvvvrvrcnnenns 12/31/18
Approvals:

Ptpc Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor __ Purchasing __ Department ____ A/E __ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317034 - Info Mgmt Remodel Construction\t 1 - Change Orders\Change Order Log 317034\Change Order Template.docx




