
:RKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

REFERENCE: Bid No.:~3~17~0=3~4 __ _ 

P.O. No.: 20180990 

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel 

CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp 

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.: ~C~B~1~06=H~----------

2. Requested By: ~C~o~n=tr~a=c~to=r __________ _ 

C.O. NO: J_Q 
DA TE: 03/21/19 

3. Proposed Change: Delete painting ceiling in room 530, delete environmental cleaning of room 530, recircuit 
outlets in room 530. 

4. Reason for Change: Revised CB 109 resulting in recircuit of the outlets. 

5. TOT AL ADD TO CONTRACT: $712.20 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

The original Contract amount was ........................................................................................................ $661,900.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ............................................................................. $34,983.80 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was .......................................................................... $696,883.80 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of.. ....................................... $712.20 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ........................................................... $697,596.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ................................................................................................... O days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .................................... 5/1/18 

4~ Approvals: e~m~ioo Comm'"" 

Contractor Patrick Baldwin- President 

Controller's D1v1s1on 

Architect/ Engineer (A/E) 

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing __ Department __ A/E PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENG!NEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317034 - Info Mgmt Remodel Construction\ 11 - Change Orders\Change Order Log 317034\Change Order Template.docx 


