1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DAN E COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & O pebli Works Engineering Divison
i §1 U 1,
TRANSPORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 6
TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 06/26/19
it nt ilding - Information Man nt 5th Floor
PROJECT ge)r(n Sg; y Building ormatio agement 5th Floor Office
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr Bivd, Madison, WI 53703
PURCHASE ORDER # 20182284
BiD / PROPOSAL # 318038
CONTRACTOR J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE #
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
Additi;)nal studs, drywall, and ta[;:in%. ?fcfiditionzl l-(IjVAC wolrk. Add
laser fire protection. Increase in Findorff exten ner itions.
S TERORQSER CHANCE T::se cehgn(z;e: igglud: Izzo? increases, ?emeobiﬁza%zn(,e :ncci: ?'gtlggzls
increases.
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Project phasing and schedule delay.
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $7,586.00
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor
The original Contract amount was: $511,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $21,106.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $532,106.00
;It"heea(;:r?:s:‘atc;ﬂamount will be increased by this Change Order in $7.586.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $539,692.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial (?ompletion as of the date of this 8/14/19
Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approles:

*
y % W m Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
-

O

Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting

RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

HAShared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318038 - IM 5th Floor Office Remodel Ph2\11 - Change Orders\PW Change Order NEW FINAL docx



