1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 11
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 1/21/2020
PROJECT Info Mgmt Office Remodel
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Bivd, Madison, Wi 53703
PURCHASE ORDER # | 20180990
BID / PROPOSAL # 317034
CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corp
1 | REFERENCE #
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
Repair and patching of wall between office space and server room not
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE completed per Ph.1 scope. Findorff performed work at price
indicated.
Work that was part of ABC's Phase 1 scope completed by Findorff in
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE Phase 2. Necessary to avoid delays in Phase 2 completion.

5 | TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT (-$4,958.98)

**Document not valid uniess signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $661,900.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $36,606.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $697,596.00
I,h:, E:;t;zc;t a:zoum will be decreased by this Change Order (-84,958.98)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6902,637.02
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 8/19/19
Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

Contractor

[tk e

Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) MM

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting

RES. # ACT

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____

Controller Depariment ____ AE PWHT




